Honour School of Psychology, Philosophy, and Linguistics (Part

SECOND PUBLIC EXAMINATION

Trinity Term 2025

Chair of Examiners:

Duration Paper #

Prof Catharine Abell

Paper Name

Location

Mon

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Thu
Thu

Fri

Mon

Mon

Mon

Mon

Tue

Tue

Tue

Tue

Tue

Wed

Wed

Wed

Wed

Thu

Thu
Thu

Thu

Fri

05-May

26-May

27-May

28-May

29-May

29-May
29-May

30-May

02-Jun

02-Jun

02-Jun

02-Jun

03-Jun

03-Jun

03-Jun

03-Jun

03-Jun

04-Jun

04-Jun

04-Jun

04-Jun

05-Jun

05-Jun
05-Jun

05-Jun

06-Jun

12:00

09:30

14:30

09:30

09:30

09:30
09:30

09:30

09:30

09:30

09:30

09:30

09:30

09:30

09:30

09:30

14:30

09:30

09:30

09:30

09:30

09:30

09:30
09:30

14:30

09:30

72 hours

03:00

03:00

03:00

03:00

03:00
03:00

03:00

03:00

03:00

03:00

03:00

03:00

03:00

03:00

03:00

03:00

03:00

03:00

03:00

03:00

03:00

03:00
03:00

03:00

03:00

A18501E1

A12695P1

A12693P1

A18508H1

A17607P1

A18502H1
A18507H1

A12714P1

A12698P1

A15655P1

A16463P1

A17332P1

A12696P1

A12713P1

A15915P1

A16467P1

A12699P1

A12694P1

A15910P1

A18171P1

A18569P1

A12704P1

A18504H1
A18866P1

A18572P1

A10967P1

Paper B3 Semantics and Pragmatics

Philosophy of Mind (Exam)

Knowledge and Reality (Exam)

Paper F Morphology

Special Subject: The Ethics of Artificial Intelligence and Digital Technology

(Exam)
Paper B4 Psycholinguistics
Paper F Celtic Linguistics

Philosophy of Cognitive Science (Exam)

The Philosophy of Logic and Language (Exam)
Psychological Disorders: Risk and Resilience
How to Build a Brain from Scratch

Child and Adolescent Clinical Psychology

Philosophy of Science and Social Science (Exam)
Philosophy of Science (Exam)

Psychology and Primary Education

Emotion: Extending Appraisal and Feedback Approaches

Aesthetics and the Philosophy of Criticism (Exam)

Ethics (Exam)

Cognitive Neurology

Neuroscience of reward and reward-based decisions
Cognitive Neuroscience of Music

Theory of Politics (Exam)

Paper B6 Language Change and Historical Linguistics
Collective Intelligence

The Understanding and Treatment of Adult Emotional Disorders

Computational Neuroscience

Page 1 of 2

Online

Examination Schools
Computer Based

Examination Schools
Computer Based

Examination Schools

Examination Schools
Computer Based

Examination Schools
Examination Schools

Examination Schools
Computer Based

Examination Schools
Computer Based
Examination Schools
Computer Based
Examination Schools
Computer Based
Examination Schools
Computer Based

Examination Schools
Computer Based
Examination Schools
Computer Based
Examination Schools
Computer Based
Examination Schools
Computer Based
Examination Schools
Computer Based

Examination Schools
Computer Based
Examination Schools
Computer Based
Examination Schools
Computer Based
Examination Schools
Computer Based

Examination Schools
Computer Based
Examination Schools
Examination Schools
Computer Based
Examination Schools
Computer Based

Examination Schools
Computer Based



Honour School of Psychology, Philosophy, and Linguistics (Part

SECOND PUBLIC EXAMINATION

Trinity Term 2025

Chair of Examiners: Prof Catharine Abell
Duration Paper # Paper Name Location

Fri 06-Jun 09:30 03:00 A10979P1 Learning Theory: Memory, Cognition and Psychopathology Examination Schools
Computer Based

Fri 06-Jun 09:30 03:00 A12697P1 Philosophy of Religion (Exam) Examination Schools
Computer Based

Fri 06-Jun 14:30 03:00 A14655H1 Philosophical Logic (Exam) Examination Schools

Mon 09-Jun 09:30 03:00 A12703P1 Post-Kantian Philosophy (Exam) Examination Schools
Computer Based

Mon 09-Jun 09:30 03:00 A18170P1 Language and Thought Examination Schools
Computer Based

Mon 09-Jun 09:30 03:00 A18571P1 Advances in the psychological understanding and treatment of psychosis Examination Schools
Computer Based

Mon 09-Jun 14:30 03:00 A15878P1 Practical Ethics (Exam) Examination Schools

Computer Based

Tue 10-Jun 09:30 03:00 A18500H1 Paper B2 Syntax Examination Schools
Tue 10-Jun 14:30 00:30 A18499H2 Paper B1 Phonetics and Phonology (aural) Examination Schools
Wed 11-Jun 09:30 03:00 A18499H1 Paper B1 Phonetics and Phonology (written paper) Examination Schools
Thu 12-Jun 14:30 03:00 A17605P1 Special Subject in Philosophy: Feminist Theory (Exam) Examination Schools

Computer Based

Fri 13-Jun 09:30 03:00 A12759P1 Early Modern Philosophy (Exam) Examination Schools
Computer Based

Page 2 of 2



