Honour School of Psychology, Philosophy, and Linguistics (Part

SECOND PUBLIC EXAMINATION

Trinity Term 2025

Chair of Examiners: Prof Catharine Abell

Day	Date	Start	Duration	Paper #	Paper Name	Location
Mon	05-May	12:00	72 hours	A18501E1	Paper B3 Semantics and Pragmatics	Online
Mon	26-May	09:30	03:00	A12695P1	Philosophy of Mind (Exam)	Examination Schools Computer Based
Tue	27-May	14:30	03:00	A12693P1	Knowledge and Reality (Exam)	Examination Schools Computer Based
Wed	28-May	09:30	03:00	A18508H1	Paper F Morphology	Examination Schools
Thu	29-May	09:30	03:00	A17607P1	Special Subject: The Ethics of Artificial Intelligence and Digital Technology (Exam)	Examination Schools Computer Based
Thu	29-May	09:30	03:00	A18502H1	Paper B4 Psycholinguistics	Examination Schools
Thu	29-May	09:30	03:00	A18507H1	Paper F Celtic Linguistics	Examination Schools
Fri	30-May	09:30	03:00	A12714P1	Philosophy of Cognitive Science (Exam)	Examination Schools Computer Based
Mon	02-Jun	09:30	03:00	A12698P1	The Philosophy of Logic and Language (Exam)	Examination Schools Computer Based
Mon	02-Jun	09:30	03:00	A15655P1	Psychological Disorders: Risk and Resilience	Examination Schools Computer Based
Mon	02-Jun	09:30	03:00	A16463P1	How to Build a Brain from Scratch	Examination Schools Computer Based
Mon	02-Jun	09:30	03:00	A17332P1	Child and Adolescent Clinical Psychology	Examination Schools Computer Based
Tue	03-Jun	09:30	03:00	A12696P1	Philosophy of Science and Social Science (Exam)	Examination Schools Computer Based
Tue	03-Jun	09:30	03:00	A12713P1	Philosophy of Science (Exam)	Examination Schools
Tue	03-Jun	09:30	03:00	A15915P1	Psychology and Primary Education	Computer Based Examination Schools
Tue	03-Jun	09:30	03:00	A16467P1	Emotion: Extending Appraisal and Feedback Approaches	Computer Based Examination Schools
Tue	03-Jun	14:30	03:00	A12699P1	Aesthetics and the Philosophy of Criticism (Exam)	Computer Based Examination Schools Computer Based
Wed	04-Jun	09:30	03:00	A12694P1	Ethics (Exam)	Examination Schools
Wed	04-Jun	09:30	03:00	A15910P1	Cognitive Neurology	Computer Based Examination Schools
Wed	04-Jun	09:30	03:00	A18171P1	Neuroscience of reward and reward-based decisions	Computer Based Examination Schools
Wed	04-Jun	09:30	03:00	A18569P1	Cognitive Neuroscience of Music	Computer Based Examination Schools Computer Based
Thu	05-Jun	09:30	03:00	A12704P1	Theory of Politics (Exam)	Examination Schools Computer Based
Thu	05-Jun	09:30	03:00	A18504H1	Paper B6 Language Change and Historical Linguistics	Examination Schools
Thu	05-Jun	09:30	03:00	A18866P1	Collective Intelligence	Examination Schools Computer Based
Thu	05-Jun	14:30	03:00	A18572P1	The Understanding and Treatment of Adult Emotional Disorders	Examination Schools Computer Based
Fri	06-Jun	09:30	03:00	A10967P1	Computational Neuroscience	Examination Schools Computer Based

Honour School of Psychology, Philosophy, and Linguistics (Part

SECOND PUBLIC EXAMINATION

Trinity Term 2025

Chair of Examiners: Prof Catharine Abell

Day	Date	Start	Duration	Paper #	Paper Name	Location
Fri	06-Jun	09:30	03:00	A10979P1	Learning Theory: Memory, Cognition and Psychopathology	Examination Schools
						Computer Based
Fri	06-Jun	09:30	03:00	A12697P1	Philosophy of Religion (Exam)	Examination Schools
Fri	06-Jun	14:30	03:00	A14655H1	Dhilosophical Logic (Evam)	Computer Based Examination Schools
FII	06-Juli	14.50	03.00	A14055H1	Philosophical Logic (Exam)	Examination Schools
Mon	09-Jun	09:30	03:00	A12703P1	Post-Kantian Philosophy (Exam)	Examination Schools
					,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	Computer Based
Mon	09-Jun	09:30	03:00	A18170P1	Language and Thought	Examination Schools
				-		Computer Based
Mon	09-Jun	09:30	03:00	A18571P1	Advances in the psychological understanding and treatment of psychosis	Examination Schools
Mon	09-Jun	14:30	03:00	A15878P1	Practical Ethics (Exam)	Computer Based Examination Schools
IVIOII	0 <i>5</i> -Juli	14.50	03.00	A13070F1	Fractical Ethics (Exam)	Computer Based
						comparer basea
Tue	10-Jun	09:30	03:00	A18500H1	Paper B2 Syntax	Examination Schools
Tue	10-Jun	14:30	00:30	A18499H2	Paper B1 Phonetics and Phonology (aural)	Examination Schools
147 1	44.1	00.20	02.00	440400114	December 10 Discours of Discours of Citizen 1999	E a situation Cabanda
Wed	11-Jun	09:30	03:00	A18499H1	Paper B1 Phonetics and Phonology (written paper)	Examination Schools
Thu	12-Jun	14:30	03:00	A17605P1	Special Subject in Philosophy: Feminist Theory (Exam)	Examination Schools
						Computer Based
						·
Fri	13-Jun	09:30	03:00	A12759P1	Early Modern Philosophy (Exam)	Examination Schools
						Computer Based